Responses Overview  Active
Responses Average Time

1690

1. How many days did you stay for?

4.51

Average Rating

000 ¢

2. How adventurous do you feel your stay at Blairvadach was?

4.42

Average Rating

000 ¢

253:13 "

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

3. How much do you feel you learned during your stay at Blairvadach?

4.12

Average Rating

0 0006

4. How challenged did you feel during your stay?

3.97

Average Rating

000 ¢

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Level 5

Level 4

Level 3

Level 2

Level 1

Duration

548 oy

I 23
I 359
. 137

W 60
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T EL

817
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5. What was your most adventurous activity?

Introductory Adventure
Kayaking

Canoeing

Sailing

Scrambling (Caves)

Gorge Walking

Ropes (Challenge) Course

Pond/Sea/Nature Study
Orienteering

Mountain Biking

Hill Walking

Bushcraft

Nightline

Climbing

Other

6. What was your favourite activity?

7. Why was this your favourite activity?

Introductory Adventure
Kayaking

Canoeing

Sailing

Scrambling (Caves)

Gorge Walking

Ropes (Challenge) Course

Pond/Sea/Nature Study
Orienteering

Mountain Biking

Hill Walking

Bushcraft

Climbing

Other

Adventurous
Challenging
Educational
Fun

New experience

Other

211

259

20

873

261

31

72

114

525
443

104

27

195

30

121

165

204

178
325

222

97
68
21
320

28
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8. How did you feel before this activity?

Excited
Nervous
Scared
Relaxed
Sad
Happy
Confident

Other

559

417

139

112

13

167

227

19

9. How did you feel after completing this activity?

Proud
Delighted
Relieved
Excellent
Confident
Amazing

Other

656

149

115

167

204

288

69

10. What was the most challenging thing during your trip?

Other

11. Did completing these challenges make you feel more confident.

000 ¢

The activities

Staying away from home
Working with others

Being independent

Eating different foods

4.37

Average Rating

Being away from technology/devices

750

99

73

320

177

142

58
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12. Which skills have you improved on the most from being at Blairvadach?

Put them into order, most improved (top) to least improved (bottom)

© N o A W N

Teamwork

Never giving up (Perseverance and Resilience)
Talking and listening (Communication)
Independence (Self reliance)

Understanding Risk

Problem solving

Leadership

Initiative (using your own ideas)



